
Weekend Date:
Saturday 4:30 pm 

Assumption
Sunday 8:00 am            

St. Anthony
Sunday  9:00 am 

Assumption
Sunday 10:00 am 

Sacred Heart
Sunday 11:00 
Assumption

Sunday 5:30 pm 
Assumption

6th/7th Charles Gomez Isabella Royer
Jimmy Rose               

Sunita Murphy        Alex 
McCrane

Andrew Hoover
Hillary Cao               Justin 

Seo               Hanna

Audrianna Krall Aidan 
Krall            Megan 

Baines 

13th/14th Michael Penn Daniel Weber
Skylar Connor             

Sienna Krisak     Alessio 
Sainato

Isabella Royer
Angelina DeStefano   

Alexandra DeStefano                     
Charles Gomez 

Annika Erickson     
Abby Peyerl            

Finn Erickson

20th/21st Andrew Hoover Cheyenne Krisak
Jimmy Rose               

Sunita Murphy        Alex 
McCrane

Ashley Pate
Hillary Cao               Justin 

Seo                Hanna

Abby Peyerl     Megan 
Baines        Annika 

Erickson

27th/28th Michael Penn Isabella Royer
Skylar Connor               
Sienna Krisak       

Cheyenne Krisak
Alessio Sainato

Charles Gomez                  
Angelina DeStefano   

Alexandra Destefano

Aidan Krall Audrianna 
Krall      Finn Erickson            

N/A N/A N/A N/A                                                               N/A N/A               

CTR Altar Server Schedule-      October 2018
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